Templars park

Name

EASY

Maya Reynard
Patrick Lang
Olivia Coman

MEDIUM
Struan Kirk

Phil Cambell
Josie Gomersall
Nuala Reilly
Teresa Chapman
Amber Graham
Eddie Coman
Alex Lang

Pat Graham
Isobel Anderson
Abigail Coles

Name

SHORT TECH
Nick Caffyn

Paul Caffyn

Neil Mclean
Luke Graham
Lachlan Kirk
Helen Rowlands
Alisa Anderson
Una Grassie

Caz Dudley
Stuart Anderson
Estera Zak

Keith Yardley
Helen Anderson
Kate Anderson
Anne Hickling
Jen Hickling
Richard & Sandra Barrett

LONG TECH
Sasha Chepelin
Josh Dudley
Callum Roberts
Callum Mcleod
Mike Winn
Eugueni Chepelin

Club

Gramp
Gramp

Gramp
Gramp
Gramp
Maroc
Maroc
Maroc

Gramp
Gramp
Gramp

Club

Gramp
Gramp
Gramp
Maroc
Gramp
Gramp
Gramp
Gramp
Maroc
Gramp
Gramp
Gramp
Gramp
Gramp
Gramp
Gramp

Gramp
Maroc
Maroc
Gramp
Gramp
Gramp

Time

00:12:11
00:13:32
00:13:46

00:18:36
00:20:17
00:23:43
00:23:46
00:27:41
00:28:07
00:29:54
00:35:09
00:38:29
00:50:24
00:50:27

Time

00:25:50
00:26:22
00:33:21
00:37:27
00:37:55
00:43:59
00:43:57
00:45:51
00:52:17
00:51:22
00:49:45
00:51:09
00:56:04
00:52:00
00:56:18
00:56:19

DNF

00:26:04
00:27:14
00:27:45
00:30:27
00:32:20
00:34:25

Quiz score

w s WELEEN

Corrected time

00:25:50
00:26:22
00:33:21
00:37:27
00:37:55
00:39:59
00:43:57
00:45:51
00:49:17
00:49:22
00:49:45
00:50:09
00:51:04
00:52:00
00:53:18
00:53:19

DNF

00:24:04
00:26:14
00:26:45
00:27:27
00:28:20
00:31:25

Brikke did not work



Alex Maclachan Gramp 00:34:52 0 00:34:52

Jake Chapman Maroc 00:34:57 00:34:57
Rob Hickling Gramp 00:40:06 5 00:35:06
lan Hamilton Gramp 00:40:28 5 00:35:28
Jennifer Ricketts Maroc 00:35:31 00:35:31
Alistar Chapman Maroc 00:36:08 00:36:08
Joeseph Wright Maroc 00:36:40 00:36:40
Craig Chapman Maroc 00:36:58 00:36:58
Abigail Mason Maroc 00:37:38 00:37:38
Murray Anderson Gramp 00:38:19 00:38:19
Bill Caffyn Gramp 00:44:40 5 00:39:40
Dave Kirk Gramp 00:41:53 2 00:39:53
Keith Roberts Maroc 00:44:17 4 00:40:17
Mark Stockton Gramp 00:40:42 00:40:42
Trevor Ricketts Maroc 00:41:09 00:41:09
Andrew Thompson Gramp 00:41:52 00:41:52
Lesley Gomersall Gramp 00:47:45 5 00:42:45
Francis Wright Maroc 00:43:38 00:43:38
Katrina Mcleod Gramp 00:48:43 4 00:44:43
Jessica Mason Maroc 00:46:38 00:46:38
Cara McMurtrie Maroc 00:48:44 2 00:46:44
lain Mcleod Gramp 00:50:15 2 00:48:15
Rachel Scott Gramp 00:51:14 2 00:49:14
Carolyn Mcleod Gramp 00:50:33 00:50:33
Anne Hoy Gramp 01:01:53 01:01:53
David Bryant Maroc 01:22:53 01:22:53
Gareth Yardley Gramp DNF DNF
Richard Oxlade Gramp MP MP
Pete Lawrence Gramp MP 4 MP
Denise Wright Maroc MP MP
Adrian Will Gramp MP MP
Donald Grassie Gramp Random Points Random Points

Templars Park Quiz Answers:

In what country was Oreinteering invented? Sweden

When was the first World Orienteering Championships? 1966 (to the nearest two years)

Who was the first male World Oreinteering Champion? Jamie Stevenson

What is the current magnetic variation at Templars Park? 2 degrees 34 minutes West (to the nearest minute)
Since when has Templars Park been owned by Aberdeen Area Scouts? 1935 (to the nearest year so that those
that

used their initiative and went to the board that was wrong, get the Point)

At the Scottish 6 days 2013, where is the location on Day 2? Carse of Ardesier

Who won the Long Technical at the Crathes summer series 2013? Tim Gomersall

What is the Jon Duncan Trophy for the W12 category? Rabbit

\What dnec IK stand far and what ic it? lan Kiellstrame An internatinnal areinteering festival in snring
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The prize for the funniest answers definatly goes to Rachel Scott who had some very clever (but not correct)
answeres!



