

Templars park

Name	Club	Time
------	------	------

EASY

Maya Reynard	Gramp	00:12:11
Patrick Lang	Gramp	00:13:32
Olivia Coman		00:13:46

MEDIUM

Struan Kirk	Gramp	00:18:36
Phil Cambell	Gramp	00:20:17
Josie Gomersall	Gramp	00:23:43
Nuala Reilly	Maroc	00:23:46
Teresa Chapman	Maroc	00:27:41
Amber Graham	Maroc	00:28:07
Eddie Coman		00:29:54
Alex Lang	Gramp	00:35:09
Pat Graham	Gramp	00:38:29
Isobel Anderson	Gramp	00:50:24
Abigail Coles		00:50:27

Name	Club	Time	Quiz score	Corrected time
------	------	------	------------	----------------

SHORT TECH

Nick Caffyn	Gramp	00:25:50		00:25:50
Paul Caffyn	Gramp	00:26:22		00:26:22
Neil Mclean	Gramp	00:33:21		00:33:21
Luke Graham	Maroc	00:37:27		00:37:27
Lachlan Kirk	Gramp	00:37:55		00:37:55
Helen Rowlands	Gramp	00:43:59	4	00:39:59
Alisa Anderson	Gramp	00:43:57		00:43:57
Una Grassie	Gramp	00:45:51		00:45:51
Caz Dudley	Maroc	00:52:17	3	00:49:17
Stuart Anderson	Gramp	00:51:22	2	00:49:22
Estera Zak	Gramp	00:49:45		00:49:45
Keith Yardley	Gramp	00:51:09	1	00:50:09
Helen Anderson	Gramp	00:56:04	5	00:51:04 Brikke did not work
Kate Anderson	Gramp	00:52:00		00:52:00
Anne Hickling	Gramp	00:56:18	3	00:53:18
Jen Hickling	Gramp	00:56:19	3	00:53:19
Richard & Sandra Barrett		DNF		DNF

LONG TECH

Sasha Chepelin	Gramp	00:26:04	2	00:24:04
Josh Dudley	Maroc	00:27:14	1	00:26:14
Callum Roberts	Maroc	00:27:45	1	00:26:45
Callum Mcleod	Gramp	00:30:27	3	00:27:27
Mike Winn	Gramp	00:32:20	4	00:28:20
Eugueni Chepelin	Gramp	00:34:25	3	00:31:25

Alex MacLachan	Gramp	00:34:52	0	00:34:52
Jake Chapman	Maroc	00:34:57		00:34:57
Rob Hickling	Gramp	00:40:06	5	00:35:06
Ian Hamilton	Gramp	00:40:28	5	00:35:28
Jennifer Ricketts	Maroc	00:35:31		00:35:31
Alistar Chapman	Maroc	00:36:08		00:36:08
Joeseph Wright	Maroc	00:36:40		00:36:40
Craig Chapman	Maroc	00:36:58		00:36:58
Abigail Mason	Maroc	00:37:38		00:37:38
Murray Anderson	Gramp	00:38:19		00:38:19
Bill Caffyn	Gramp	00:44:40	5	00:39:40
Dave Kirk	Gramp	00:41:53	2	00:39:53
Keith Roberts	Maroc	00:44:17	4	00:40:17
Mark Stockton	Gramp	00:40:42		00:40:42
Trevor Ricketts	Maroc	00:41:09		00:41:09
Andrew Thompson	Gramp	00:41:52		00:41:52
Lesley Gomersall	Gramp	00:47:45	5	00:42:45
Francis Wright	Maroc	00:43:38		00:43:38
Katrina Mcleod	Gramp	00:48:43	4	00:44:43
Jessica Mason	Maroc	00:46:38		00:46:38
Cara McMurtrie	Maroc	00:48:44	2	00:46:44
Iain Mcleod	Gramp	00:50:15	2	00:48:15
Rachel Scott	Gramp	00:51:14	2	00:49:14
Carolyn Mcleod	Gramp	00:50:33		00:50:33
Anne Hoy	Gramp	01:01:53		01:01:53
David Bryant	Maroc	01:22:53		01:22:53
Gareth Yardley	Gramp	DNF		DNF
Richard Oxlade	Gramp	MP		MP
Pete Lawrence	Gramp	MP	4	MP
Denise Wright	Maroc	MP		MP
Adrian Will	Gramp	MP		MP
Donald Grassie	Gramp	Random Points		Random Points

Templars Park Quiz Answers:

In what country was Orienteering invented? **Sweden**

When was the first World Orienteering Championships? **1966 (to the nearest two years)**

Who was the first male World Orienteering Champion? **Jamie Stevenson**

What is the current magnetic variation at Templars Park? **2 degrees 34 minutes West (to the nearest minute)**

Since when has Templars Park been owned by Aberdeen Area Scouts? **1935 (to the nearest year so that those that used their initiative and went to the board that was wrong, get the Point)**

At the Scottish 6 days 2013, where is the location on Day 2? **Carse of Ardesier**

Who won the Long Technical at the Crathes summer series 2013? **Tim Gomersall**

What is the Jon Duncan Trophy for the W12 category? **Rabbit**

What does IK stand for and what is it? **Ian Kiellströme. An international orienteering festival in spring**

The prize for the funniest answers definatly goes to Rachel Scott who had some very clever (but not correct) answers!